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STATE OF W(ST VIRGINIA

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS - DEPARTME

011 AND GAS WFI L PFRMIT A

A
]

RBE

~v. Harper #2

M_Burl W. Harper
fb
Date_

7 =087~ 3479
_November 10, 1981

I VARID).

P16 19814 T 1 0 |

VS5 DIVIEION
WELL JY8E: 9¥) -/ BGag X J OILIAND, R O MINES
(1f "Gas'"', Production X / Underground storage | / Deep / Shallow X /
LOCATION: - Elevation:s  (goft . o' Waterched: $ee. tiok B
DTSt rict ! yaghme County: Roane Quadrangle: Walton 7.5

WELL OPERATOR Allegheny & Western Drilling DESIGNATED AGENT

Roland C. Baer, Jr.

on, WV Z5329

Address P.0. Box 2587 Address P.0. Box 2587
Charleston, WV 25329 Charles

OlL AND GAS

ROYALTY OWNER Burl W. Harper COAL OPERATOR__L/A

Address Rt. Address

1 Box 23

Acreage 100

COAL OWNER(S) Wi

TH DECLARATION ON RECORD:

COAL LESSEE WITH| DFCLARATION ON RECORD:

SURFACE OWNER__ Burl W. ‘Harper NAME  N/A
Address Rt. 1 Box 23 Address
__Gandeeville, WV

Acreage 100 NAME
Address

FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: i

NAME N/ZA o

Address

B TN NAM E___MA ' .

Address

OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED:

%
NAME Richard J. Morris
Address P.0. Box 372

Grantsville, WV 26147
Telephone 304-354-7259

i
|

E@@EWE

nAy =6 1981

AND GAS DIVIE P

sy 2 PAANE N OE MINES

Oll.

I

The undersigned well operator
above location under a deed / lease
to the undersigned well operator from

i/
Alan F.

other contract

Hess :

W SET

is entitled to operate for|oil or gas purposes at the

X / dated August 1 19 81,

(If said deed, lcase, or other contract has Feen recorded:) ;

Recorded on August 21 y» 13 81, in the office of the Llerk 0
|

1

: Roane County, West Virginia, in 159 Book at ﬁ
requested as fol lows: _ 1
PROPOSED WORK: Drill X / Drill Deeper /  Redrill /
Plug off old formation / Perforate new

Other physical change in well (specify)

f County Commission of
age 375 . A permit is

Fracture or stimulate X /
formation X /

--planned as shown on the work order on thd
The above named coal operator, coal owner(s),
objection they wish to make or are required to make by Code $2
Department of Mines within fifteen (15) days after receipt of

Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and re
mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above na
er(s), and coal lessees on or before the day of the mailing or
to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.
|PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL

EG[OPHYSICAL COGS DIRECTLY TO:

BRANKET

Well

%WEST VIRGINIA OlL AND GAS

_CONSERVATION COMMISSION i Bt o
1613 WASHINGTON ST., E. ,
-CHARLESTON, WV 2531 1 lts: Executive yjfe p

med coal

reverse side hereof.

and coal lessec |are hereby notified that any

2-4-3 must be Filed with the
this Application by the Dept.
clamation plan have been

OPQQZ:!(S?QG? 1 own-

delivery o is Application

) llegheny & Western Drilling
Operator

i Telephone - 304/348-3092

-
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rorm Iv-¢

(Reverse) ' 5

(Revised 3-81)
PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THIS 1S AN ESTIMATE ONLY:
ACTUAL INFORMATION MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM IV-35 UPON COMPLETION

ORILLING CONTRACTOR (IF-KNOWN)  Not Known

Address

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Devonian/Brown/Marcellus Shale
Estimated depth of completed well 5300 - feet. Rotary X / Cable tools /

Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, 200 feet; salt, 2000 feet.
Approximate coal seam depths: n/A -
Is coal being mined In this area: Yes / No x /

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM

CASING OR SPEC}FICATIONS v FOOTAGE INTERVALS |[CEMENT FILL+ PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight For Dril- Left in|{UP OR SACKS
Size |Grade |per ft [New [Used 1ing Well Cublc ft.,

Conductor |13 3/8 smis | 424 X 60 20 ctg Kinds

Fresh waterig 5/3| gmrg 324 X 300 100 ctrs |

Coal | |Sizes

Intermed. |7 SMLS | 23# X 2500  linto 9 5/8

Production | 4% SMLS F0:881 X 5300 500 cts or [Depths set

Tubing as req'd by tule 15.01

Liners Perforations:
| Top Bot tom
!
|

NOTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four |
copies of Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in
the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (i) a bond in one of thé forms prescribed by
Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code §22-4-2, (iii)
Form IV-9, "Reclamation Plan" applicable to the reclamation required by Code
822-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless previously paid on the same well, the fee
required by Code 822-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent required by Code
822-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of the pro-
posed well, :

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well
where fracturing or stimulating is to be part of the work for which a permit is
sought and,is moted.as such _on the Form IV-2 filed in comnection therewith. ‘

{or 7d;i}1?ng ,

aye no

Deputy Director - Oil & Gas Division

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any coal owner
or coal lessee who has recorded a declaration under Code $22-4-20, if the permit
is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereof:

The undersigned coal operator / owner / lessee / of the coal under this well
location has examined this proposed well location. If a mine map exists which covers the
area of the well locatlon, the well location has been added to the mine map. The under-
signed has no objection to the work proposed to be done at this location, provided the

well operator has complied with all applicable requirements of the West V%5§}TéﬂZEﬁ2§ and
the governing regularions.

Date: 19 5

By

I'tst




DATE /UOU‘ 7 8&-

= ' WELL NO._ MHorper 3£ I,
512:12 af mzsi Hirgimiz  apr 0. 47 - /// 2474

A5 DIVISICM Beparimert of lines

®il und Gas Biwisiom

CONSTRUCTICN AND RECTAMATICN PILAN

COMPANY YAME AL L EGHENY — WESTERN DESIGNATED AGENT _ Aov AvD ARAER.
Address P O, Box 258 7 CHAR ./ Address SANE
Telephcne ::5‘%— 5‘327 Telephcne SAPALE
5 HARPERSOIL CONS. DISTRICT L/I7LE. Aﬁwﬂu’n
. __ Revegetation to be carried out by A4//~F CHENY W/ ESTERN = (Agent
This plan has been reviewed by /  // /o A%, o, ) Lo SCD. All corrections .
and additions became a part of this plan: -t =2 A s o
B i (Date)
ACCESS ROAD LOCATTON |
Structire Ditcn RECIEF  cross oRAIND  (A) Structure &YeEleiRs D' }44" & @(.
Spacing 60 i~ 5o Matarial 4 . ERexnen . Do G T
Page Ref. Marmal 126 Page Ref. Manual e (0P
ST [)/ﬁ;ndga Duitech (B) Structure S e )
Spacing Material | STOOE - ook ool
Page Ref. Manual /[ Page Ref. Manual LBATRELA
Stnx:‘:ure : () Sttt | _ oo oo LR
Spacing MaemEnal .  l o e e
Dage Re_ Manua.l Page Ref. Mamal o

All structures shouZd be inspected regularly and repaired i f necessary. ALl
commercial timber is to be cut and stacked and all brush and sm A mmber to be

cut and removed from the site before dirt work begins.

REVEGETATICN

v Treatment Area I Treatment-Area II..—
—-_-LJE - s Tons/acxe Lime ________  _______ _ _Tons/acs

e mpccryect topH C 4.457 or correct to pH : :
Fertilizer Y00 - oo lbs/acre Pertiliger -l ... ... . _ lbs/acre

—-=- --{10-20-20 or equivalent) (10-20-20 op equivalent)

Mulch  HEPRO SEELER Tons/acre Meleh o - Tens/acra
| Seed* 4y 3/ %O _Ibs/acre sees |97 1bs/acre
 _LADERD CeOuER 5 lbs/acre | 3 (;,Vf'fi _lbs/acre
lbs/acre = 458 lbs/acre

09/15/2023

*Tnocula*e all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper bactertum.
Tnocume with 3X recommended amount.

PLAN PREPARED 3Y_jA pcE S Board Lawd Sk,

NOTES: Please request landowners' ADDRECS 332 VHam) ST
cooperatron to protect new ’ : :
seedling for one growing seasonm. SPeniceER WV 25276
Attach separate sheets as ' ;
necessary for comments. PHONE N0. 927- 3250 -

E
—
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“.¢. IV-9 REVERSE ‘ = ‘
. (REV 8-31) s S | AL ..

ATTACH CR PHOTOCOPY SECTION OF
INVCLVED TOPOGRAPHIC MAP.
QUADRANGLE
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Sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be , Wellsite, -
drﬂhngpitsaﬁmcessuys&uchmesmberedorlettaredmmespmdwimthefﬁst
part of this plan. Include all natural drainage. | i

LEGEND i
b o, . i S AN AN AN A SR
RRAd = — = — Spring O=-» '
Existing fence x X Wet spot b’ ] : -
Plahned fence / 7/ Building . —_— | i
Stream \."\"‘-/-‘..'\ Drain pim o) > C 3
"'Ow’ ditch ey see sy coan) Wamy e-—-——-—-. o au I
ALL SEEDWNG . AREAS g
Wit “BE  TEEATED AS } - PR
™ ECY  ALEA = |
ik = L EXeTWG6
Sy FAem
\\ \\ ROAD
\\ \\
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e T g 4 ¥ %
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J -4 T o0 | .
: J
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Liate of st Virginia
Bepartment of fincs
®il and CGas Division

WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR | ADMINISTRATOR

p

May 7, 1983

To: Mr. Homer Dougherty
0il and CGas Inspector

From: Faye Fleet, Clerk
0il ard Gas Division

1 know that your temporarily acquired counties have caused your
work load to be even heavier so 1 dislike asking for special

inspections.

However, we have had inquiries concerning the three wells for
which 1 have enclosed maps. All three have expired and 1 hope
you can let me know if rhey were begun or if they are actually
expired. 1f you will mark your reply to my attention, then 1
can let the folks who inquired know the status of trhem.

ROA-3479"Z Allegheny and Western
ROA-3652 - Technology Development
ROA-3653 - Technology Development

Thank you.

09/15/2023



cEIVE])

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

ﬂgﬁ% | DEC 5 - 1984
® OFFICE OF DIL AND GAS \L & GAS DIVISION
NOTICE OF EXPIRED PERNIT DEPT. oF MINES
Permit numberi47- B7-3479 CountytROANE
ComranuiALLEG, & WEST. ENERGY FarmiBURL W HARFER §2
Datel27-Nov-B4 Well no.t ;
liate issuedill1/13/81 Date exriredt/ /0 i

bl Thes . Fciewed T B )| Rppeer # 2
T, Tockt . Db ol 2= 4 —OFT =373

I have insrected the sbove wellsite and found no well work done. Flesse

cancel this well work rermit,
¢ {
smmm55§%7ﬁw ;g”

e /36/5Y
7 ey

09/15/2023
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Ol AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Ty TJ 87‘ 379 7

Qil or Gas Well

(XIND )

Company /4//(944(07}01 4’ MOS‘feﬂ'n

usED IN |
DRILLING |

CASING AND
TUBING

PACKERS

s C%Ah%fsf oi vA
corm_Lur! VW Harper
well No »/%uf,/éf, 72
e WalZon

‘Drilling commenced

County. I?OA Q<

Total depth_______

Drilling completed

|
|
Size !

16 ‘ ‘ Kind of Packer
» | |
13 | Ll |
| :
10 | i Size of
int §.la '
8% el , |
aa | ) e/
6% \MAY 143 198,3 __ { Depthset
53/16

|
CiL & GAS DIVISION

1 DEPT s MINES— Pt 00— —

Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 ‘ Perf. bottom___________
Li Used ‘ l Pert. to

[n tial open flow /10ths Water in_____Inch s \ | B

» 4 | | Perf. bottom___________

Open flow after tubing_______/10ths Merc. in______Inch : . '

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Dat
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

tock prescure lbs hrs.

)1 ‘ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT TEET INCHE!

Tresh cuvinter feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHE!

Salt et _feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET

INCHE!

temsiame__\Well was Aever

&/"/'//@/

74

Remarks:

% 1[0/- i alion

is A//eﬁégm; + WesZer

%W Q{)ﬁwoz

3/16/ 83

/a‘ia//h/ was Eyér 0/07;6 O xn /\éca, Cion

oéz’mhe/ Frowm KA Hann



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DE®PARTMENT OF MINES

OlL. AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit Ne._ Well Ne.

COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY

Filling Material Used_

Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location L
PLUGS USED AND DEPTM PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS wooD-a128 LEAD CONSTRUCTIONA OCATION RECOVERED | sizx Losy

.

~ ’

orillers’ Names___

lemarks:

09/15/2023

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

OATR



$tate of West Wirginia
Brpartment of Alines
®il and Gas Bivision

WALTER N. MILLER Charleston 25305 THEODORE M. STREIT
% MINI
i December 11, 1984 SRR

Allegheny & Western Drilling Co.
P.0. Box 2587
Charleston, W Va. 25326

In Re: PERMIT NO: 087-3479
FARM: Burl W. Harper
& WELL NO: i
DISTRICT: s
€0 . Roane
1]1-13-81
ISSUED:

Gentlemen:

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above captioned well has been received in
this office. Only the column checked below applies:

AR The well designated by the above permit number has been released under your
Blanket Bond. (PERMIT CANCELLED = NEVER DRILLED)

Please return the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well
designated by the above permit number to the surety company who executed
said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their
records.

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In
accordance with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the above captioned well
will remain under bond coverage for life of the well.

Very truly yours,

TS L

Theodore M. Streit, Administrator
Office of 0il & Gas = Dept. Mines

TS/ chm : 2
09/15/2023
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LATITUDE
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48

PROVEN SOURCE OF
ELEVATION_INTERSECTION OF

MENT OF MINES.
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73.4 Ac. Ry
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FILE NO. | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO. 8[-205 THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE = 500' KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY [_IN 200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-‘

7550’

BEAR FORK Rq AND RT. 119 R.P.E. ‘LLs. 526
ELEV = 750 PLACE SEAL HERE
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF DATE NQV. 4 .19 81
WELL ON UNITED STATES OPERATOR'S WELL NO. _AARLLER A/0. 2
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS APl WELL NO.
FORM IV-6 47 037 3479
(8-78) STATE COUNTY PERMIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES Lk bl i '/é}’c & 2 e
OIL AND GAS DIVISION ; g & /e
WELL TYPE: OIL ——GASX_LIQUID INJECTION___'WASTE DISPOSAL ___
(IF “GAS,"”) PRODUCTION —_STORAGE __DEEP__SHALLOW X_
LOCATION: ELEVATION_1023'  WATERSHED__BIG L ICK RUN
DISTRICT WALTON COUNTY_ _ROANE .
QUADRANGLE WALTON .5
SURFACE OWNER __BURL W HARPER b ACREAGE 100 09/15/2023
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER__BURL W. HARPER LEASE ACREAGE 100

LEASE NO.

PROPOSED WORK: DRILL.X CONVERT_DRILL DEEPER___REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE __PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW

FORMATION.__OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

PLUG AND ABANDON__ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG ___

TARGET FORMATION

WELL OPERATORALLEGHENY-WESTERN DESIGNATED AGENT

ESTIMATED DEPTH__58 300
ROLAND BAER

P.O.BOX 2587

ADDRESS

ADDRESS___SAME

CHARLESTON W.V.

25326

! W

a3 W MANL






